
SOMABAY World Cup Hurghada (EG)
02-08 December 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 38 2.105 4 15 10 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 71 51 1.392 1 7 6 2
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 54 41 1.317 1 7 5 3

B
BURY Jeremy FR 80 45 1.777 4 17 9 1

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 47 1.276 2 7 6 2
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 33 42 0.785 0 5 4 3

C
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 28 2.857 4 19 13 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 69 47 1.468 1 7 6 2
KIM Jae Guen KR 59 45 1.311 1 7 6 3

D
LEE Seung Jin KR 80 40 2.000 4 10 9 1

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 65 50 1.300 2 11 6 2
LEPPENS Eddy BE 66 48 1.375 0 8 6 3

E
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 52 1.538 3 6 6 1

SORENSEN Jacop DK 80 57 1.403 3 11 7 2
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 45 49 0.918 0 6 4 3

F
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1.481 4 9 8 1

KANG Dong Koong KR 74 54 1.370 2 5 5 2
MINAOGLU Manol TR 67 56 1.196 0 8 6 3

G
CENET Lütfi TR 80 41 1.951 4 12 7 1
NELIN Dion DK 67 39 1.717 2 9 7 2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 41 40 1.025 0 6 4 3

H
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 32 2.500 4 22 8 1
CAPAK Can TR 59 36 1.638 2 10 8 2

HOFMAN Glenn NL 64 48 1.333 0 10 7 3

I
ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 80 66 1.212 4 6 5 1

CARLSEN Tonny DK 76 60 1.266 2 7 6 2
NADY Riad EG 57 64 0.890 0 5 5 3

J
UYMAZ Birol TR 80 41 1.951 4 14 11 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 45 1.688 2 10 9 2
HORN Martin DE 57 38 1.500 0 6 5 3

K
OH Sung Uk KR 80 52 1.538 3 8 6 1

DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 47 1.276 2 7 6 2
MA Xuan Cuong VN 65 57 1.140 1 8 7 3

L
KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 80 45 1.777 4 12 7 1

PALAZON Javier ES 78 53 1.471 2 8 6 2
MARTINEZ David ES 73 54 1.351 0 10 6 3
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SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 28 2.857 4 19 13 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 32 2.500 4 22 8 2
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 38 2.105 4 15 10 3
LEE Seung Jin KR 80 40 2.000 4 10 9 4
UYMAZ Birol TR 80 41 1.951 4 14 11 5
CENET Lütfi TR 80 41 1.951 4 12 7 6
BURY Jeremy FR 80 45 1.777 4 17 9 7

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 80 45 1.777 4 12 7 8
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1.481 4 9 8 9

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 80 66 1.212 4 6 5 10
OH Sung Uk KR 80 52 1.538 3 8 6 11

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 52 1.538 3 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SORENSEN Jacop DK 80 57 1.403 3 11 7 13

NELIN Dion DK 67 39 1.717 2 9 7 14
FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 45 1.688 2 10 9 15

CAPAK Can TR 59 36 1.638 2 10 8 16
PALAZON Javier ES 78 53 1.471 2 8 6 17
KANG Dong Koong KR 74 54 1.370 2 5 5 18
KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 65 50 1.300 2 11 6 19
DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 47 1.276 2 7 6 20

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 47 1.276 2 7 6 21
CARLSEN Tonny DK 76 60 1.266 2 7 6 22
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 69 47 1.468 1 7 6 23
VAN BEERS Barry NL 71 51 1.392 1 7 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 54 41 1.317 1 7 5 25
KIM Jae Guen KR 59 45 1.311 1 7 6 26
MA Xuan Cuong VN 65 57 1.140 1 8 7 27
HORN Martin DE 57 38 1.500 0 6 5 28

LEPPENS Eddy BE 66 48 1.375 0 8 6 29
MARTINEZ David ES 73 54 1.351 0 10 6 30
HOFMAN Glenn NL 64 48 1.333 0 10 7 31
MINAOGLU Manol TR 67 56 1.196 0 8 6 32
ABDIN Mohamed EG 41 40 1.025 0 6 4 33
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 45 49 0.918 0 6 4 34

NADY Riad EG 57 64 0.890 0 5 5 35
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 33 42 0.785 0 5 4 36


